
AGENDA NOTES  

Solicitation Name and # Monitoring & Maintenance Services for Fire 

Intrusion Alarm Systems 

15-100545 

 

Procurement Technician Keishia Mosley 

 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same 

prices, terms and conditions,  

All-Star Fire, LLC – Yes 

 

 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract (If 

no previous contract, please indicate N/A) 

 

Monitoring & Maintenance Services for Fire 

Intrusion Alarm Systems 

15-100545 

CPA No. 989506- All-Star Fire, LLC 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and  Award Amount (Include 

increases and Total Award Amount) 

 

$319,128.00 

 

All-Star Fire, LLC - CPA – 989506 

$159,564.00 – Initial Award  

 $159,564.00 – 1st Renewal 

 

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring 

Contract 

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent per 

Contract and include Total Amount Spent 

$303,359.68 

 

$159,564.00 - Initial 

 $142,795.68 – 1st Renewal  
 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 

– Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name, 

Owner Name and Title, Number years in 

business and Number of Years doing 

business with DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, 

Type of Work Provided, Number of years 

in business and Previous 

Business/Contracts and Amounts with 

DeKalb County) 
 

All-Star Fire, LLC - Prime 

Tracia Biando, CFO 

Years in Business: 7 

Years doing business with DeKalb: 4 

 

Hayes Security Services, Inc. – LSBE DeKalb: 28% 

Owner: Darrene A. Harris 

4632 Jackybell Trail, Decatur, GA 30034 

Years in Business: 33 

Years doing business with DeKalb:6 

This sub-contractor provides inspections, call box 

monitoring and intrusion monitoring 

Amount Paid To Date: $60,623.50 
 

Attachment(s) 

 

Contract Renewal Request Form 

 

 


